
BSU Karl Brockenbrough VP for A&F kbrockenbrough@bowiestate.edu

Tammi Thomas Chief of Staff, President thomas@bowiestate.edu

Weldon Jackson Provost wjackson@bowiestate.edu

CSU Beverly Downing Interim Provost bdowning@coppin.edu

Ahmed ElHaggan VP for IT and CIO aelhaggan@coppin.edu

Stephen Danik VP for A&F sdanik@coppin.edu

FSU Jay Hegeman Interim VP for Student Affairs jhegeman@frostburg.edu

Sydney Duncan Associate Provost sduncan@frostburg.edu

Denise Murphy Director of the Budget dmurphy@frostburg.edu

SU Diane Allen Provost and Sr. VP AA ddallen@salisbury.edu

Marvin Pyles Interim VP for A&F MLPYLES@salisbury.edu

TU Joe Oster VP for A&F joster@towson.edu

Maggie Reitz Interim Provost mreitz@towson.edu

UB Harry Schuckel VP for A&F hschuckel@ubalt.edu

UMB Scott Bitner Assoc. VP sbitner@umaryland.edu

Bruce Jarrell Chief Academic and Research Officer, Sr. VP bjarrell@umaryland.edu

Roger Ward Chief Accountability Officer and VP for Operations and Planning rward@umaryland.edu

UMBC Phil Rous VP for AA rous@umbc.edu

Lynne Schaefer VP for A&F lschaefe@umbc.edu

UMCP Carlo Colella VP for A&F ccolella@umd.edu

Eric Denna VP and CIO edenna@umd.edu

UMCES Lynn Rehn Asst VP for Admin lrehn@umces.edu

Tom Miller Director CBL miller@umces.edu

UMES Kevin Appleton VP for Admin Affairs keappleton@umes.edu

Patrick Liverpool Provost and VP for AA prliverpool@umes.edu

UMUC George Shoenberger Sr VP & Chief Business Officer george.shoenberger@umuc.edu

Gene Lockett VP and Chief Financial Officer. ELockett@umuc.edu

Pete Young Sr VP for Analytics, Planning, and Technology pete.young@umuc.edu
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